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https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2322819&m=ss&k0=9789865046804&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2320581&m=ss&k0=9789869957991&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2354395&m=ss&k0=9786267059173&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2227180&m=ss&k0=97898692014&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://taichunggov.ebook.hyread.com.tw/bookDetail.jsp?id=226650
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2318302&m=ss&k0=9789865549282&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2318302&m=ss&k0=9789865549282&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2212197&m=ss&k0=9789869572330&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2354122&m=ss&k0=9789860697322&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2320580&m=ss&k0=9786267059234&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2320578&m=ss&k0=9789869945745&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=

FFaR
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21 B

22

23

=

REFHESERE 2

BEISHTE 2

H
il

{
SHIKE

ERZ#

=N
F=

TF%%E

walE TEE - +2

16248 NEE

Sa MBS

JalRmIBE A 5C1629% S5 =5%

OFF METAFEE 831X

RIEHERER

&

ZE  BERWENIF L

R BRI

MOVE ON | &;&

ress e REY
kR A gt
205 KIS Naliog
HOM ST hatont
THE CCCRlfEE e
Moonsia LINE Webtoon
% KIS
= B L oAl

SHENRERAR

IR e
9880 BRASE | o
Bt BEE BT e
INEEE 17 AR atost
S r LA A

HYME %R

i hi £F

2021

2020

2021

2022

RREH : 2022/11/1-2022/12/18

ISBN
9789573293989

9786269533206

9789863195160

9789865052690

{E Ansi B

2021

2021

2021

2021

2019

2021

2021

9789860777420
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https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2327211&m=ss&k0=9789573293989&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2318303&m=ss&k0=9786269533206&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2319720&m=ss&k0=9789863195160&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://www.creative-comic.tw/reader_comic/2314
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2332851&m=ss&k0=97895716003&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2351720&m=ss&k0=9789863196051&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2351522&m=ss&k0=9789865455644&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2266066&m=ss&k0=9789860675443&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2351818&m=ss&k0=9789863196037&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://ipac.library.taichung.gov.tw/webpac/content.cfm?mid=2351492&m=ss&k0=9789572676486&t0=k&c0=and&list_num=10&current_page=1&mt=&at=&sj=&py=&pr=&it=&lr=&lg=&si=
https://www.creative-comic.tw/reader_comic/2376
https://www.creative-comic.tw/reader_comic/2315

